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
Addr:965 T ST Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97477-2302 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1736113
Elem: ELIZABETH PAGE Middle: BRIGGS
High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1703261310600

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.15 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 893 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 2.1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 2005 /
Main SQFT: 1548 TotUp/Mn:2441 Style: 2STORY, CRAFTSM Green: /

Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: RV-PARK,
DRIVWAY #Garage: 3 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS

Total SQFT: 2441 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Q St, n on 10th, w on T
Public: This is one you must see! Tile entry w/cherry cabinets, Brazilian hardwood floors, mahogney blinds, African mahogney doors &

built-ins. Granite countertops, gas fireplace, heated floor in baths, master w/jacuzzi tub, 5' shower, double sink vanity,all on
main level. All high end fixtures.Beautiful office/den,3 car garage,RV parking. Deck, patio, & enclosed dog run.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / / FIREPL Mstr Bd: M / / JET-TUB Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / / GRANITE, ISLAND 2nd Bd: U / / Upper Lvl: 1.0
Dining: M / / 3rd Bd: U / / Main Lvl: 1.1
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.1
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: INST-HW, PANTRY, COOK-IS, PLB-ICE
Interior: HARDWOD, LAUNDRY, GRANITE, BIV-RDY, JET-TUB
Exterior: YARD, GASHKUP, SPRNKLR, DECK, COVPATI, DOG-RUN, FENCED
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP Heat: HT-PUMP, FOR-AIR
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: GAS Fuel: GAS

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $3,480.82 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:00 AM
ML#: 10036024 Area: 233 List Price: $181,000
Addr:88140 TIKI LN Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97478 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/B/9 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 993137
Elem: WALTERVILLE Middle: THURSTON
High: THURSTON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 17 01 26 31 03300

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20K-.99AC # Acres: 0.9 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc:
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 432 SFSrc: County Rec #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1973 /
Main SQFT: 816 TotUp/Mn:1248 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 / CONVRTD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1248 Roof: SHAKE Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd: UNFIN
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Mckenzie Hwy to Deerhorn to Tiki
Public: Buyer to verify sqft, does not include unfinished area downstairs.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / / Mstr Bd: M / / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / / 2nd Bd: U / / Upper Lvl: 1.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: U / / Main Lvl: 1.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS
Interior:
Exterior: PORCH, DECK
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: COMMUNY Sewer: SEPTIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $2,197.87 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:00 AM
ML#: 10006694 Area: 233 List Price: $217,500
Addr:89785 UPPER JOHNSON CREEK RD Unit#:
City: Leaburg Zip: 97489 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RES
County:Lane Tax ID: 547156
Elem: WALTERVILLE Middle: THURSTON
High: THURSTON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1715102400100

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.48 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: MNTAIN, POND Lot Desc: POND, LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
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

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 4 # Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1949 /
Main SQFT: 1768 TotUp/Mn:1768 Style: CUSTOM Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: CARPORT #Garage: 0 / #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1768 Roof: Exterior: STUCCO Bsmt/Fnd:
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: coburg rd, 3rd street exit, through two stop signs and take right
Public: Condo's in the area sell for the same price as this duplex. Live in one side and rent out the other to make your mortgage

payment. This will sell this week so hurry!! Located next to Skinner's butte, downtown, Rose Garden and close to UO.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: / / Mstr Bd: M / / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: FS-RANG, FS-REFR
Interior: LAUNDRY
Exterior:
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: Heat: WALL
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $2,029.59 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:07 AM
ML#: 10033193 Area: 242 List Price: $239,900
Addr:115 CONESTOGA WAY Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97401 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 242790
Elem: BERTHA HOLT Middle: MONROE
High: SHELDON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1703282405700

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10K-14,999SF # Acres: 0.28 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: SLOPED
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 960 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 5 # Bth: 3.1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1895 / REMOD
Main SQFT: 1778 TotUp/Mn:2738 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 1 / DETACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 2738 Roof: COMP Exterior: CEDAR Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Garden Way to Westward Ho, left on Conestoga Way
Public: $75 buyer pd doc fee at closing. County shows home built in 1895, has look and feel of 1970's. This home has a LOT of

potential. Large home with two master suites. Large open kitchen, family room. Large living room. Will need to have light
fixtures, some plumbing fixtures, int doors and other items replaced, along with other repair work. Huge bonus room above
detached garage.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / 16 X 22 / Mstr Bd: U / 17 X 19 / BATH, WI-CLOS Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 17 X 20 / ISLAND, PANTRY 2nd Bd: M / 12 X 13 / Upper Lvl: 2.0
Dining: M / 13 X 17 / 3rd Bd: M / 13 X 12 / Main Lvl: 1.1
Family: M / 15 X 14 / 4TH-BD U / 13 X 23 / BATH Lower Lvl: 0.0
5TH-BD U / 12 X 13 / / / Total Bth: 3.1

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: ISLAND
Interior: WOODFLR, LAUNDRY
Exterior:
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: Heat: NONE
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: Fuel: ELECT

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $3,089.69 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:07 AM
ML#: 10013404 Area: 242 List Price: $289,900
Addr:3248 KENTWOOD DR Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97401 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 28/G/11 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1426855
Elem: BERTHA HOLT Middle: MONROE
High: SHELDON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 17 03 21 2 1 307

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc:
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 834 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 4 # Bth: 3 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1989 /
Main SQFT: 1731 TotUp/Mn:2565 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 / DETACHD #Fireplaces: 1/
Total SQFT: 2565 Roof: Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd:
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

main floor, indoor laundry and utility, lots of storage and built-ins through-out! Bank Owned; allow 3 business days for
response.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / 13 X 15 / FIREPL Mstr Bd: M / / WI-CLOS, SUITE Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 12 X 10 / ISLAND 2nd Bd: U / 13 X 11 / Upper Lvl: 1.0
Dining: M / 19 X 12 / 3rd Bd: U / 15 X 11 / Main Lvl: 1.1
Family: U / 18 X 13 / LOFT, VAULTED BONUS U / 21 X 20 / VAULTED Lower Lvl: 0.0
UTILITY M / 5 X 11 / BLT-INS / / Total Bth: 2.1

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: ISLAND, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, FS-REFR
Interior: LAUNDRY, GAR-OPN, HARDWOD, WW-CARP
Exterior: FENCED, PORCH
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: GAS, ELECT

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $3,194.84 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUlNeQlNZXgzDzDSuPlIxeZjL3xeVmVke6WqQzDzDdgh#
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:08 AM
ML#: 10035838 Area: 242 List Price: $475,000
Addr:2814 RIVERWALK LOOP Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97401 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 17/E/3 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1521838
Elem: WILLAGILLESPIE Middle: CAL YOUNG
High: SHELDON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1704134200123

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10K-14,999SF # Acres: 0.29 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: CULDSAC, LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 390 SFSrc: Appraisal #Bdrms: 4 # Bth: 3 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1999 /
Main SQFT: 2348 TotUp/Mn:2738 Style: CONTEMP, CUSTOM Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 3 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS
Total SQFT: 2738 Roof: TILE Exterior: STONE, STUCCO Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Delta Hwy to Goodpasture Island Lp to Goodpasture Lp to Riverwalk Lp
Public: Quality designed mostly one level living in Valley River Village in a private, quiet cul-de-sac. Beautifully staged,light & bright

beauty has marvelous curb appeal & boasts many custom amenities. Stunning entrance, great room style, private master suite,
crafted stunning stone fireplace & wonderful gourmet kitchen w/granite counters. French doors to the covered patio & yard.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / 20 X 21 / GREAT-R, FIREPL Mstr Bd: M / 13 X 15 / WI-CLOS, SUITE Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 10 X 16 / GRANITE, COOK-IS 2nd Bd: M / 13 X 15 / SUITE, WI-CLOS Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M / 10 X 13 / TILE-FL, HI-CEIL 3rd Bd: M / 11 X 15 / BOOKSVS, HI-CEIL Main Lvl: 3.0
Family: U / 19 X 23 / HI-CEIL ENTRY M / 6 X 11 / TILE-FL, HI-CEIL Lower Lvl: 0.0
UTILITY M / 10 X 13 / SLATEFL, SINK BONUS M / 10 X 13 / HI-CEIL Total Bth: 3.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: COOK-IS, APP-GAR, BI-REFR, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, GASAPPL, BI-OVEN, BTL-PAN
Interior: GAR-OPN, OWSECUR, LAUNDRY, TILE-FL, GRANITE, MARBLE, SLATEFL, HISPEED, SOAKTUB
Exterior: SPRNKLR, GARDEN, GASHKUP, PATIO, PORCH, COVPATI, FENCED, WTRFEAT, YARD
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Energy Eff: Cool: CENTAIR Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: GAS Fuel: GAS, ELECT

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $6,103.82 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUlNeQlNZXgzDzDSuPlIxeZjL3xeVmVke6WqQzDzDdgh#
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:08 AM
ML#: 10027661 Area: 242 List Price: $529,900
Addr:2110 SPARROW CT Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97401 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 16/F/9 Zoning: res
County:Lane Tax ID: 1733102
Elem: WILLAGILLESPIE Middle: CAL YOUNG
High: SHELDON PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:Delta Meadows
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
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County Rec #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 1.1 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1963 /
Main SQFT: 1476 TotUp/Mn:1476 Style: RANCH, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 1 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1476 Roof: TILE Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: River Road, west on Maxwell, north on Labona, left on Hancock
Public: property has just been updated, with new carpet, paint, and some appliances. quiet cul-de-sac lot.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / / Mstr Bd: M / / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / / 2nd Bd: M / / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M / / 3rd Bd: M / / Main Lvl: 1.1
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 1.1
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, FS-RANG
Interior:
Exterior: DECK, FENCED, PORCH
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Energy Eff: Cool: Heat: CEILING
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $1,933.18 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:11 AM
ML#: 10035581 Area: 247 List Price: $190,000
Addr:1146 PARK AVE Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97404-3033 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 426435
Elem: RIVER ROAD Middle: COLIN KELLY
High: NORTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1704234105300

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20K-.99AC # Acres: 0.48 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: OTHER View: Lot Desc: LEVEL, POND
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 1 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1941 /
Main SQFT: 1450 TotUp/Mn:1450 Style: RANCH Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 1 / ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1450 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: FINISHD
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: River Rd, w on Park to address
Public: Watch the ducks! This home is situated by duck pond and drainage slue on Park. Hardwood floors thought out kitchen, living,

dining and bedrooms. 933 sq. ft. partially finished basement including bonus room and 3rd bedroom not included in sq.
footage. Huge backyard with garden area and gas f/a heat.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M / 22 X 14 / FIREPL Mstr Bd: M / 16 X 13 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M / 17 X 10 / 2nd Bd: M / 14 X 13 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M / 10 X 12 / 3rd Bd: L / 12 X 12 / Main Lvl: 1.0
Family: L / / BONUS L / 12 X 32 / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: FS-RANG, PANTRY
Interior: LAUNDRY, WOODFLR
Exterior: OUTBULD, YARD, FENCED
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: WALL Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: GAS Fuel: GAS

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $2,253.08 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-431-6480 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 5/3/2010 9:06:11 AM
ML#: 10034663 Area: 248 List Price: $151,000
Addr:4776 WENDOVER ST Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97404 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 26/D/7 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 56307
Elem: AWBREY PARK Middle:
High: NORTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1604354402300

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.19 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc:
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms: 3 # Bth: 1 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1969 /
Main SQFT: 936 TotUp/Mn:936 Style: RANCH, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 1 / #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 936 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CONCRET, CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: River Rd to Beacon to Scenic to Wendover
Public: LR. HUD Owned Sold AS-IS. Insured w/escrow. Bids due by 11:59pm on 5/02/2010 or daily thereafter. HUD Case # 431-
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